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493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

重庆千信集团有限公司

深圳海王集团股份有限公司

五得利面粉集团有限公司

圆通速递股份有限公司

创维集团有限公司

山东如意时尚投资控股有限公司

恒丰银行股份有限公司

杭州东恒石油有限公司

山东汇丰石化集团有限公司

中国国际航空股份有限公司

中国信息通信科技集团有限公司

江苏华宏实业集团有限公司

深圳金雅福控股集团有限公司

山东垦利石化集团有限公司

中铁集装箱运输有限责任公司

福建省三钢（集团）有限责任公司

浙江中成控股集团有限公司

徐州矿务集团有限公司

陕西泰丰盛合控股集团有限公司

山西交通控股集团有限公司

三花控股集团有限公司

振石控股集团有限公司

通州建总集团有限公司

江苏扬子江船业集团

重庆中昂投资集团有限公司

通鼎集团有限公司

三宝集团股份有限公司

江苏阳光集团有限公司

北京江南投资集团有限公司

山东渤海实业集团有限公司

山东泰山钢铁集团有限公司

威高集团有限公司

江苏华西集团有限公司

厦门港务控股集团有限公司

伊电控股集团有限公司

远东控股集团有限公司

新疆生产建设兵团建设工程（集团）有限责任公司

金浦投资控股集团有限公司

宏旺控股集团有限公司

山东九羊集团有限公司

重庆小康控股有限公司

洛阳国宏投资控股集团有限公司

陕西汽车控股集团有限公司

安踏体育用品集团有限公司

西王集团有限公司

江苏省苏中建设集团股份有限公司

华勤橡胶工业集团有限公司

济钢集团有限公司

帝海投资控股集团有限公司

江苏大明工业科技集团有限公司

广东省交通集团有限公司

重庆建工投资控股有限责任公司

中国雄安集团有限公司

重庆新鸥鹏企业（集团）有限公司

宁波均胜电子股份有限公司

山东科达集团有限公司

江西省投资集团有限公司

山东东方华龙工贸集团有限公司

新华三信息技术有限公司

彬县煤炭有限责任公司

沂州集团有限公司

四川省商业投资集团有限责任公司

六安钢铁控股集团有限公司

万基控股集团有限公司

青岛西海岸新区融合控股集团有限公司

金龙精密铜管集团股份有限公司

上海农村商业银行股份有限公司

贵州磷化（集团）有限责任公司

金澳科技(湖北)化工有限公司

湖北宜化集团有限责任公司

厦门钨业股份有限公司

深圳理士电源发展有限公司

广州农村商业银行股份有限公司

四川德胜集团钒钛有限公司

江苏汇鸿国际集团股份有限公司

浙江升华控股集团有限公司

河北建工集团有限责任公司

卧龙控股集团有限公司

宁波开发投资集团有限公司

盛京银行股份有限公司

5387499

5370270

5368853

5353931

5349057

5328397

5323089

5316806

5303661

5289758

5286746

5285691

5279781

5279385

5275345

5254960

5252241

5250962

5250884

5250167

5230979

5220731

5217638

5212537

5211930

5210110

5209886
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5203495

5185407

5161957

5155687

5150704

5134555

5120187
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5111774
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5100699

5097948

5091878

5078724

5071189

5070534

5063780

5062294

5032713

5031455

5013687

5008850

5002587
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4989100

4986213

4979335

4977586

4970114

4961058

4932198

4913806

4906191

4900056

4890266
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4861823

4855485

4846326

4844302

4822279

4810885

4806447

4805129

4775933

4761650

4706218

4702521

4700023

4699822
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德力西集团有限公司

青建集团

福州中景石化集团有限公司

重庆医药（集团）股份有限公司

郑州瑞茂通供应链有限公司

天津友发钢管集团股份有限公司

云南锡业集团（控股）有限责任公司

广西交通投资集团有限公司

福建省港口集团有限责任公司

淮河能源控股集团有限责任公司

三河汇福粮油集团有限公司

红狮控股集团有限公司

弘润石化（潍坊）有限责任公司

河南豫光金铅集团有限责任公司

渤海银行股份有限公司

中国东方航空集团有限公司

山东齐润控股集团有限公司

兴华财富集团有限公司

安徽省交通控股集团有限公司

东方润安集团有限公司

齐成（山东）石化集团有限公司

杭州市城市建设投资集团有限公司

大汉控股集团有限公司

湖北交通投资集团有限公司

南通四建集团有限公司

富通集团有限公司

浙江华友钴业股份有限公司

老凤祥股份有限公司

浙江前程投资股份有限公司

玖龙纸业（控股）有限公司

杉杉控股有限公司

新疆天业（集团）有限公司

福建百宏聚纤科技实业有限公司

山东寿光鲁清石化有限公司

内蒙古伊泰集团有限公司

宁夏天元锰业集团有限公司

物美科技集团有限公司

湖南博长控股集团有限公司

南京新工投资集团有限责任公司

贝壳控股有限公司

山西晋南钢铁集团有限公司

中华联合保险集团股份有限公司

稻花香集团

天瑞集团股份有限公司

广西南丹南方金属有限公司

贵州能源集团有限公司

广州产业投资控股集团有限公司

武汉金融控股(集团)有限公司

中国重汽（香港）有限公司

上海华谊控股集团有限公司

中国东方电气集团有限公司

南昌市政公用集团有限公司

鲁丽集团有限公司

漳州市九龙江集团有限公司

山东金岭集团有限公司

浙江东南网架集团有限公司

武汉城市建设集团有限公司

闻泰科技股份有限公司

深圳前海微众银行股份有限公司

北京首都创业集团有限公司

天元建设集团有限公司

济宁能源发展集团有限公司

宁波富邦控股集团有限公司

龙信建设集团有限公司

明阳新能源投资控股集团有限公司

昆明市交通投资有限责任公司

人民控股集团有限公司

优合产业有限公司

山东招金集团有限公司

北京首都开发控股（集团）有限公司

河北鑫海控股集团有限公司

山西晋城钢铁控股集团有限公司

天津渤海化工集团有限责任公司

宜昌兴发集团有限责任公司

华峰集团有限公司

深圳市中金岭南有色金属股份有限公司

重庆农村商业银行股份有限公司

福建省电子信息（集团）有限责任公司

西部矿业集团有限公司

双良集团有限公司

陕西交通控股集团有限公司

山西建邦集团有限公司

福建省金纶高纤股份有限公司

石横特钢集团有限公司
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6877651

6754221

6754136

6747420

6736035

6724721

6706920

6704940

6689793

6671888

6652077

6650403

6640757

6637037

6597159

6581260

6563262

6538667

6523389

6513500

6418122

6367019

6348987

6345849

6305010

6303378

6301014

6276597

6265145

6254107

6236994

6236200

6219427

6216030

6197005

6187450
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6081983

6066878

6065673

6062292

6052128

6013282

6011490

6009690

5986341

5985279
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5933236
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5817225

5808114

5807869
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5782222

5781521

5762122
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5702908
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5617245

5604710

5541802

5537955

5533945

5525783

5517743

5515222

5509639

5508216

5502832

5395668

5388703
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北京能源集团有限责任公司

旭阳控股有限公司

广西柳州钢铁集团有限公司

浙江省建设投资集团股份有限公司

云账户技术（天津）有限公司

浙江省国际贸易集团有限公司

云天化集团有限责任公司

网易股份有限公司

江苏悦达集团有限公司

荣耀终端有限公司

徐工集团工程机械股份有限公司

华勤技术股份有限公司

内蒙古蒙牛乳业（集团）股份有限公司

中国铁塔股份有限公司

新凤鸣控股集团有限公司

深圳市爱施德股份有限公司

河南交通投资集团有限公司

泸州老窖集团有限责任公司

中天科技集团有限公司

广东省建筑工程集团控股有限公司

永辉超市股份有限公司

四川省能源投资集团有限责任公司

东方国际（集团）有限公司

河北鑫达钢铁集团有限公司

重庆化医控股（集团）公司

中国南方航空集团有限公司

白银有色集团股份有限公司

甘肃省建设投资（控股）集团有限公司

南京银行股份有限公司

武安市裕华钢铁有限公司

厦门路桥工程物资有限公司

日照钢铁控股集团有限公司

安徽建工集团控股有限公司

天合光能股份有限公司

双胞胎（集团）股份有限公司

陕西投资集团有限公司

温氏食品集团股份有限公司

重庆华宇集团有限公司

四川公路桥梁建设集团有限公司

金鼎钢铁集团有限公司

三房巷集团有限公司

杭州锦江集团有限公司

天津泰达投资控股有限公司

四川省川威集团有限公司

上海城建（集团）有限公司

奥克斯集团有限公司

蓝润集团有限公司

广西盛隆冶金有限公司

汇通达网络股份有限公司

云南省交通投资建设集团有限公司

恒信汽车集团股份有限公司

广西北部湾投资集团有限公司

淮北矿业（集团）有限责任公司

富海集团新能源控股有限公司

弘阳集团有限公司

红豆集团有限公司

华泰集团有限公司

上海钢联电子商务股份有限公司

山东京博控股集团有限公司

远大物产集团有限公司

唐山港陆钢铁有限公司

江苏南通二建集团有限公司

水发集团有限公司

广东省能源集团有限公司

深圳市立业集团有限公司

浙江卫星控股股份有限公司

山东金诚石化集团有限公司

晶澳太阳能科技股份有限公司

广东省广物控股集团有限公司

福建省能源石化集团有限责任公司

江苏国泰国际集团股份有限公司

恒申控股集团有限公司

心里程控股集团有限公司

山东海科控股有限公司

研祥高科技控股集团有限公司

内蒙古鄂尔多斯投资控股集团有限公司

永荣控股集团有限公司

河北省物流产业集团有限公司

上海闽路润贸易有限公司

山东太阳控股集团有限公司

河北新武安钢铁集团文安钢铁有限公司

申能（集团）有限公司

山东创新金属科技有限公司

远景能源有限公司

10052951

10013971

9975923

9853513

9742960

9728913

9653286

9649581

9640450

9387219

9381712

9264570

9259332

9216975

9148820

9142901

9114006

9061983

9024546

9012966

9009081

9004424

8988909

8854376

8848804

8822391

8783535

8733478

8709220

8688646

8615879

8555053

8505306

8505179

8463673

8448427

8372511

8362636

8280836

8266450

8237045

8227646

8227420

8156572

8130812

8101020

8082156

8036767

8035478

8012396

7980726

7881105

7839027

7833404

7832005

7738008

7704348

7656664

7630881

7611520

7510289

7491564

7453171

7381198

7339108

7337437

7314791

7298940

7288453

7282591

7250062

7234250

7218535

7206892

7156833

7155990

7128010

7073523

7070895

7058446

7051283

7019122

6931930

6908477
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